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Label.

Features.

Advantages.

One-sided

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)
Height mm (h)

Width across flats [mm]
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Special ring spanner

1023

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

Special ring spanner

single ended

angled

13 mm

use on mounting screws of injection pump

Logistics data.

60 mm Depth mm (IFS)
8 mm Width mm (IFS)
13 mm Height mm (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin

41110013
4018754022106

170
60

170

60

8

0.0816 dm3
41110013
0,067

0,000

0,004
4018754022106
GERMANY
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Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82041100
Packing standard 1
Weight 674
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
41110013 1023 Special ring spanner 4018754022106
GTIN-Code.

4701875470221 06“
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